2025 Retail Price List

Personalized Jewelry
Pages 3-13, 16-21, 32

Price includes front personalization.

Fingerprint, Handprint, Footprint, Photo or Handwriting
Stainless Steel Standard- Flat

Stainless Steel Standard- Chamber
Stainless Steel Petite- Flat

Stainless Steel Petite- Chamber

Sterling Silver Petite- Flat

Sterling Silver Petite- Chamber

Sterling Silver Standard- Flat

Sterling Silver Standard- Chamber

14K Yellow, White, Rose Gold or Platinum
Sterling Silver Band Ring

Pearl Bracelet Sterling Silver petite round + fittings
Pearl Bracelet GP or 14K

Additional Print, Photo or Handwriting

Personalized Memorial Keepsakes
Pages 7, 14-15, 32

Price includes front personalization.

Fingerprint, Handprint, Footprint, Photo or Handwriting
EAB Utility Knife GerauT

Stainless Steel Leather Key Ring JPSKEY
Stainless Steel Money Clip MC

XL Stainless steel Dog Tag 4010

Leather & Stainless Steel Bracelet STLBRC
No Chamber STLBRC-NAH

Chamber STLBRC-AH

Luggage Tag LGTAG

Golf Divot Tool GLFDVT

Stainless Steel Buck Knife 0327SS
Stainless Steel Flask + Shot Glass flask
Stainless Steel Men’s Band Ring 2071
Stainless Steel Cuff Links Pair 3891
Sterling Silver Money Clip mc

Sterling Silver Cuff Links Pair 3891
Additional Print, Photo or Handwriting

$179.40
$282.90
$179.40
$282.90
$213.90
$317.40
$293.25
$396.75
Log-in
$431.25
$317.40
Log-in
$86.25

$179.40
$179.40
$179.40
$179.40

$179.40
$282.90
$179.40
$179.40
$258.75
$258.75
$345.00
$358.80
$431.25
$586.50
$86.25

Cremation Jewelry
Pages 1-2, 22-31

Sterling Silver Urn Jewelry: ring or pendant $293.25
Gold-Plated Urn Jewelry: ring or pendant $327.75
Solid 14K Yellow, White, Rose Gold + Platinum Log-in

Stainless Steel Urn Jewelry $51.75
Premium Stainless Steel Urn Jewelry $86.25

Engraving
Text/Clip Art, Front & Back as much as will fit:  $34.50
All metals

Inside Band Ring $86.25
Tree Trail Clip Art outside Band Ring $34.50
Customer Supplied Jewelry; signed waiver

required and Proof included. $258.75
All Proofs (prf01) $34.50
Preparation of additional files or graphics $86.25

Most pendants allow 2 lines of text.
Character count (includes spaces) varies per style.

Check website for each product’s allowable character count.

Accessories

Chains pg. 9 ¢ Birthstones pgs. 9 & 19
Bracelets p. 7, 16, 18-19, 31 (online)

Stainless Steel Chains $51.75
Stainless chains do not fit sterling pendants.

Sterling Chains $79.35
Gold-Plated Chains $96.60
14K Gold Chains Log-in
Ball Chain $6.90
Black Satin or Keyring Free
Sterling Birthstones | Letter Charms $34.50
Gold-Plated Birthstones | Letter Charms $41.40
3539-Sterling Bangle- Expandable: SmorMed  $103.50

3539-Gold-Filled Bangle- Expandable: SmorMed  $138.00
3539-14KYG/WG Bangle- Expandable: SmorMed  Log-in

1001-Sterling- Double Link-7” or 8” $172.50
1001-Gold-Plated- Double Link- 7" or 8” $207.00
0957-Sterling- Linked in Love 6.5-7.5” adjustable ~ $396.75
0957-Gold-Plated- Linked in Love 6.5-7.5” adjustable ~ $431.25
1004-Stainless Remembrance Beads- 7”7, 8” 9” $293.25

New Memorials Direct

www.NewMemorialsDirect.com | 253-649-0568
5246 Olympic Drive NW e Gig Harbor, WA 98335

New Memorials Direct is a Bailey & Bailey Family Owned Business.
Confidential Proprietary. Prices are subject to change without notice.
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