Personalized Jewelry	
Pages 3-13, 16-21, 32	
Price includes front personalization.	
Fingerprint, Handprint, Footprint, Photo or Handwriting	
Stainless Steel Standard- Flat	\$179.40
Stainless Steel Standard- Chamber	\$282.90
Stainless Steel Petite- Flat	\$179.40
Stainless Steel Petite- Chamber	\$282.90
Sterling Silver Petite- Flat	\$213.90
Sterling Silver Petite- Chamber	\$317.40
Sterling Silver Standard- Flat	\$293.25
Sterling Silver Standard- Chamber	\$396.75
14K Yellow, White, Rose Gold or Platinum	Log-in
Sterling Silver Band Ring	\$431.25
Pearl Bracelet Sterling Silver petite round + fittings	\$317.40
Pearl Bracelet GP or 14K	Log-in
Additional Print, Photo or Handwriting	\$86.25

Personalized Memorial Keepsakes	
Pages 7, 14-15, 32	
Price includes front personalization.	
Fingerprint, Handprint, Footprint, Photo or Handwriting	
EAB Utility Knife GERBUT	\$179.40
Stainless Steel Leather Key Ring JPSKEY	\$179.40
Stainless Steel Money Clip MC	\$179.40
XL Stainless steel Dog Tag 4010	\$179.40
Leather & Stainless Steel Bracelet STLBRC	
No Chamber STLBRC-NAH	\$179.40
Chamber STLBRC-AH	\$282.90
Luggage Tag LGTAG	\$179.40
Golf Divot Tool GLFDVT	\$179.40
Stainless Steel Buck Knife 0327SS	\$258.75
Stainless Steel Flask + Shot Glass flask	\$258.75
Stainless Steel Men's Band Ring 2071	\$345.00
Stainless Steel Cuff Links Pair 3891	\$358.80
Sterling Silver Money Clip mc	\$431.25
Sterling Silver Cuff Links Pair 3891	\$586.50
Additional Print, Photo or Handwriting	\$86.25

Cremation Jewelry	
Pages 1-2, 22-31	
Sterling Silver Urn Jewelry: ring or pendant	\$293.25
Gold-Plated Urn Jewelry: ring or pendant	\$327.75
Solid 14K Yellow, White, Rose Gold + Platinum	Log-in
Stainless Steel Urn Jewelry	\$51.75
Premium Stainless Steel Urn Jewelry	\$86.25

<b>Engraving</b> Text, Clip Art, Other	
Text/Clip Art, Front & Back as much as will fit: All metals	\$34.50
Inside Band Ring	\$86.25
Tree Trail Clip Art outside Band Ring	\$34.50
Customer Supplied Jewelry; signed waiver	
required and Proof included.	\$258.75
All Proofs (prf01)	\$34.50
Preparation of additional files or graphics	\$86.25
Most pendants allow 2 lines of text.	
Character count (includes spaces) varies per style.	
Check website for each product's allowable character count.	

Accessories	
Chains pg. 9 • Birthstones pgs. 9 & 19	
Bracelets p. 7, 16, 18-19, 31 (online)	
Stainless Steel Chains	\$51.75
Stainless chains do not fit sterling pendants.	
Sterling Chains	\$79.35
Gold-Plated Chains	\$96.60
14K Gold Chains	Log-in
Ball Chain	\$6.90
Black Satin or Keyring	Free
Sterling Birthstones   Letter Charms	\$34.50
Gold-Plated Birthstones   Letter Charms	\$41.40
3539-Sterling Bangle- Expandable: Sm or Med	\$103.50
3539-Gold-Filled Bangle- Expandable: Sm or Med	\$138.00
3539-14KYG/WG Bangle- Expandable: Sm or Med	Log-in
1001-Sterling- Double Link- 7" or 8"	\$172.50
1001-Gold-Plated- Double Link- 7" or 8"	\$207.00
0957-Sterling- Linked in Love 6.5-7.5" adjustable	\$396.75
0957-Gold-Plated- Linked in Love 6.5-7.5" adjustable	\$431.25
1004-Stainless Remembrance Beads-7", 8" 9"	\$293.25



